PL51WT003
ADC/Touch Key
Low Power High Performance
2.4GHz RF SOC
V0.6 © 2022  www.pmicro.com.cn
Product Description:
PL51WT003 is a ADC/Touch Key low power high
performance 2.4GHz wireless system-on-chip (SOC)

V0.6 © 2022 www.pmicro.com.cn
 28 of 28
17 Ordering Information
Part Number Packaging
PL51WT003S16 SOP16, Tube
PL51WT003S16R SOP16, Tape&Reel
PL51WT003T20 TSSOP20, Tube
PL51WT003B24 SSOP24, Tube
…… ……
18 Document Revision History
Rev. Date Comments
0.1 2021/07/28 Initial Version